
 

Session Refresher Courses PBLD Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePoster A Moderated ePoster B

Hotel Room 

Name
Roman Ballroom Pompeian III-IV Florentine I Florentine II Florentine III Turin Verona

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 

6:30 PM

Spec-01

Special Session

 Addressing the Opioid 

Crisis and the COVID-19 

Pandemic Together with 

the Assistant Secretary for 

Health

WS-01

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack: Blocks for 

Shoulder Surgery

WS-02

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack: Blocks for Hip 

Surgery

WS-03

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack: Blocks for 

Knee Surgery

Thursday, March 31, 2022

Welcome and Opening Addresses

MP-01a

Moderated ePosters 

MP-01b

Moderated ePosters 

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

MP-02a

Moderated ePosters

MP-02b

Moderated ePosters

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

PBLD Luncheon

RC-01 

Refresher Course 

Procedure Specific 

Anesthesia & Analgesia: 

Evidenced-Based 

Recommendations

WS-04

 Hands-on Workshop  

POCUS Pack: Introduction 

to Perioperative Point-of-

Care Ultrasound

WS-05

 Hands-on Workshop  

Block Pack: Blocks for 

Spine Surgery 

WS-06 

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack: Blocks for 

Abdominal Surgery 

Lunch on ownLunch on own

MP-04a

Moderated ePosters

MP-04b

Moderated ePosters

WS-08

Hands-on Workshop  

Block Pack:

Blocks for Breast Surgery 

and Thoracic Trauma 

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

MP-03a

Moderated ePosters

MP-03b

Moderated ePosters

Spec-03

Special Session

 Visualizing Pain Beyond 

One to Ten

WS-10

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Shoulder 

Surgery

WS-11

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Hip Surgery

WS-12  Hands-on 

Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Knee Surgery

WS-09

Hands-on Workshop

POCUS Pack:

 POCUS Cardiac FATE 

Exams

Spec-02 Special Session

RA Sustainability: What 

Has Stood the Test of 

Time/What Is That Test?

RC-02 

Refresher Course

 

Pharmacology Update: 

Local Anesthesia: What 

Have We Learned? 

WS-07

Hands-on Workshop 

Block Pack:

Blocks for Elbow and 

Hand Surgery

TICKET TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET



 

Session Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 

Name
Roman Ballroom Neopolitan Ballroom Pompeian III-IV Florentine I Florentine II Florentine IV Turin Verona

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 - 

7:00 PM

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room

Lunch on Own

WS-18 

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

The 3D Anatomy 

Experience  

WS-17

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Breast and 

Thoracic Surgery

WS-16

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack: 

Blocks for Abdominal 

Surgery

MP-06b

Moderated ePosters

MP-06a

Moderated ePosters

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

organized by: Heron 

Therapeutics

(lunch included)

WS-22

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Elbow, Wrist, 

and Hand Surgery

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room

PS-02a

Parallel Session

True Private Practice 

Considerations for 

Regional Anesthesia and 

Acute Pain Management

PS-02b

Parallel Session                   

                                                

Regional Anesthesia and 

Analgesia for Millitary and 

Mission Experiences

IS-01 

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

ASRA Pain Medicine SIG 

Sponsored Leadership 

Development Panel 

Friday, April 1, 2022

PS-01a

Parallel Session

 

Evidence & Outcomes in 

Enhanced Recovery after 

Surgery (ERAS)

WS-13

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Shoulder 

Surgery 

WS-14

Hands-on Workshop

Block Pack:

Blocks for Hip Surgery 

MP-05a

Moderated ePosters

MP-05b

Moderated ePosters

PS-01b

Parallel Session

 

Transitional Pain Service 

Models that Blur Lines 

Getting Started

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room in Exhibit Hall

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

organized by: Avanos

(breakfast included)

WS-15

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Regional Anesthesia for 

Cardiac and Vascular 

Surgery 

                                                                                                                              Morning Fun Run/Walk

                                                                                                                                                                                               Meet in Main Valet Lobby

Resident/Fellow and Fellowship Directors Meet and Greet

Spec-04 Special Session:

ASA and ESRA Presidential Updates

PS-04b

Parallel Session 

Clinical Trends in POCUS

WS-23

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Tips & Tricks for Using 

Ultrasound To Address 

Challenging Anatomy 

PS-03a

Parallel Session 

 Balancing Regional 

Anesthesia and Acute Pain 

Management Benefits with 

Risks

IS-02

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Pediatric SIG

Pediatric Regional and 

Acute Pain Management of 

Adolescent Sports Injuries 

and Surgeries

WS-19

Hands-on Workshop  

Block Pack:

Blocks for Knee Surgery

WS-20

Hands-on Workshop p 

Block Pack:

Blocks for Foot and Ankle 

Surgery 

MP-08b

Moderated ePosters 

MP-07a

Moderated ePosters

MP-07b

Moderated ePosters

PS-04a

Parallel Session 

 Pro-Con Controversies in 

Perioperative Pain 

Management

WS-21

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Masterclass

Stump the Chump

PS-03b

Parallel Session 

                                                           

SAFETY the Role of 

Pharmacy

IS-03

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

"Self-Dissection": Bringing 

to Life Structures That Live 

Beneath Our Needles  

Resident/Fellow        Art 

Off!

MP-08a

Moderated ePosters 

TICKETTICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET



 

Session Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 

Name
Roman Ballroom Neopolitan Ballroom Florentine I Florentine II Florentine IV Turin Verona

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM 9:30-10:15 am Break

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 - 

7:00 pm

7:00 -

10:00 PM

                                                                              Yoga Class - "Zoga" Style!

                                                                                                                                               Pompeian III

Getting Started

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room in Exhibit Hall

WS-25

Hands-on Workshop 

POCUS Pack:

 Cardiac FATE Exams

PS-06b

Parallel Session 

Educating the Educators

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat 

Room

WS-28

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Stump the Chump: 

Masterclass 

Session Adjournment and Free Time

PS-07a

Parallel Session 

Best of ASRA Pain 

Medicine: Practice 

Advisories

PS-07b

Parallel Session 

Medical Legal Issues in 

Regional Anesthesia and 

Acute Pain Medicine

MP-11a

Moderated ePosters

MP-11b

Moderated ePosters

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

WS-29

Hands On Workshop

Block Pack: Blocks for 

Spine Surgery

WS-30

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

The 3D Anatomy 

Experience

Break and Refreshments 

in Foyer
Break and Refreshments in Foyer

PS-08b

Parallel Session 

 

SCIENCE: The Top 5 List

MP-12a

Moderated ePosters

MP-12b

Moderated ePosters

Special Event

Annual Meeting Celebration - A Night at the Omnia Nightclub

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

organized by: Trevena Inc.

(breakfast included)

PS-05a

Parallel Session 

Innovations in Regional 

Anesthesia and Acute 

Pain Medicine

PS-05b

Parallel Session 

 

You Blinded Me with 

SCIENCE 

WS-26

Resident/Fellow 

Comprehensive Workshop

Ultrasound Principles: 

Lower Extremity, Upper 

Extremity, and Truncal 

Anatomy; POCUS

MP-09a

Moderated ePosters 

MP-09b

Moderated ePosters 

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat 

Room

WS- 24 

Hands-on Workshop

POCUS Pack: Introduction 

to Perioperative 

Point-of-Care Ultrasound

WS-26 (Continued)

Resident/Fellow 

Comprehensive Workshop

Ultrasound Principles: 

Lower Extremity, Upper 

Extremity, and Truncal 

Anatomy; POCUS

Special Event

Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon

PS-08a

Parallel Session 

Hot Topics in Obstetric 

and Regional Anesthesia 

and Acute Pain 

Management 

MP-10a

Moderated ePosters 

MP-10b

Moderated ePosters 

PS-06a

Parallel Session 

Pro-Con Controversies in 

Regional Anesthesia and 

Acute Pain Medicine

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET TICKET

TICKET


