

47th Annual Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting March 31-April 2, 2022 I Las Vegas, NV



		Th	ursday, I	March 31	, 2022						
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLD	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePoster A	Moderated ePoster B				
Hotel Room Name	Roman Ballroom	Pompeian III-IV	Florentine I	Florentine II	Florentine III	Turin	Verona				
7:00 AM											
7:15 AM	Registration and Breakfast in Foyer										
7:30 AM											
7:45 AM	Welcome and Opening Addresses										
8:00 AM											
8:15 AM	Spec-01		WS-01	WS-02	WS-03 MP-01a	MP-01b					
8:30 AM	Special Session		Hands-on Workshop Hands-on Workshop		Hands-on Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters				
8:45 AM	Addressing the Opioid Crisis and the COVID-19		Block Pack: Blocks for Shoulder Surgery	Block Pack: Blocks for Hip Surgery	Block Pack: Blocks for Knee Surgery						
9:00 AM	Pandemic Together with the Assistant Secretary for				3. 3.						
9:15 AM	Health										
9:30 AM											
9:45 AM 10:00 AM			TICKET	k and Refreshments in Foye	TICKET						
10:00 AM	RC-01 Refresher Course		WS-04 Hands-on Workshop	WS-05 Hands-on Workshop	WS-06 Hands-on Workshop	MP-02a Moderated ePosters	MP-02b Moderated ePosters				
10:30 AM	remediate oddise		riands-on workshop	rianus-on workshop	Hands-off Workshop	Woderated of Osters	Woderated or obters				
10:45 AM	Procedure Specific		POCUS Pack: Introduction	Block Pack: Blocks for	Block Pack: Blocks for						
11:00 AM	Anesthesia & Analgesia: Evidenced-Based		to Perioperative Point-of- Care Ultrasound	Spine Surgery	Abdominal Surgery						
11:15 AM	Recommendations										
11:30 AM											
11:45 AM											
12:00 PM											
12:15 PM	(TICKET	1								
12:30 PM			Lunch on own								
12:45 PM	Lunch on own	PBLD Luncheon									
1:00 PM											
1:15 PM			<u>.</u>								
1:30 PM	Spec-02 Special Session RA Sustainability: What		TICKET	TICKET	TICKET	MD 00-	MD ook				
1:45 PM	Has Stood the Test of		WS-07 Hands-on Workshop	WS-08 Hands-on Workshop	WS-09 Hands-on Workshop	MP-03a Moderated ePosters	MP-03b Moderated ePosters				
2:00 PM	Time/What Is That Test?		Block Pack: Block Pack:		POCUS Pack:						
2:15 PM	RC-02 Refresher Course		Blocks for Elbow and Hand Surgery	Blocks for Breast Surgery and Thoracic Trauma	POCUS Cardiac FATE Exams						
2:30 PM			Julyol y	and the colo indunia	- Litalio						
2:45 PM	Pharmacology Update: Local Anesthesia: What										
3:00 PM	Have We Learned?										
3:15 PM											
3:30 PM			Brea	k and Refreshments in Foye	r						
3:45 PM	Spec-03		WS-10	TICKET WS-11	TICKET WS-12 Hands-on	MP-04a	MP-04b				
4:00 PM	Special Session		Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters				
4:15 PM	Visualizing Pain Beyond		Block Pack:	Block Pack:	Block Pack:						
4:30 PM	One to Ten		Blocks for Shoulder Surgery	Blocks for Hip Surgery	Blocks for Knee Surgery						
4:45 PM											
5:00 PM											
5:15 - 6:30 PM	Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening										



47th Annual Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting March 31-April 2, 2022 I Las Vegas, NV



			Fric	lay, April	1, 2022						
Session	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B			
Hotel Room Name	Roman Ballroom	Neopolitan Ballroom	Pompeian III-IV	Florentine I	Florentine II	Florentine IV	Turin	Verona			
6:30 AM		Morning Fun Run/Walk									
6:45 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event	Meet in Main Valet Lobby									
7:00 AM	organized by: Avanos										
7:15 AM	(breakfast included)										
7:30 AM		Getting Started Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room in Exhibit Hall									
7:45 AM			1	TICKET	TICKET	TICKET		T			
8:00 AM	PS-01a	PS-01b	'	WS-13	WS-14	WS-15	MP-05a	MP-05b			
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
8:30 AM	Evidence & Outcomes in Enhanced Recovery after	Transitional Pain Service Models that Blur Lines		Block Pack: Blocks for Shoulder	Block Pack: Blocks for Hip Surgery	Regional Anesthesia for					
8:45 AM	Surgery (ERAS)	modolo triat Biai Emico		Surgery	Blocks for hip dangery	Cardiac and Vascular					
9:00 AM						Surgery					
9:15 AM											
9:30 AM		Break in Exhibit Hall									
9:45 AM 10:00 AM			Ref		s, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat R	oom					
10:00 AM 10:15 AM				TICKET	TICKET	TICKET					
	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-01 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-16 Hands-on Workshop	WS-17 Hands-on Workshop	WS-18 Interactive Demonstration	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters			
10:30 AM 10:45 AM			Session	Halius-oli Wolkshop	Halius-oli Wolkshop	Workshop	Woderated er osters	iwoderated er osters			
11:00 AM	True Private Practice Considerations for	Regional Anesthesia and Analgesia for Millitary and	ASRA Pain Medicine SIG	Block Pack:	Block Pack:	The 3D Anatomy					
11:15 AM	Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain Management	Mission Experiences	Sponsored Leadership Development Panel	Blocks for Abdominal Surgery	Blocks for Breast and Thoracic Surgery	Experience					
11:30 AM											
11:45 AM											
12:00 PM											
12:15 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event										
12:30 PM	organized by: Heron										
12:45 PM	Therapeutics (lunch included)			Lunch	on Own						
1:00 PM											
1:15 PM											
1:30 PM											
1:45 PM					ecial Session: esidential Updates						
2:00 PM				AOA dilu EORATT	concentral opunes						
2:15 PM	PS-03a	PS-03b	IS-02	TICKET WS-19	TICKET WS-20	TICKET WS-21	MP-07a	MP-07b			
2:30 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop p	Interactive Demonstration	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
2:45 PM	Balancing Regional	SAFETY the Role of	Session Pediatric SIG	Block Pack:	Block Pack:	Workshop					
3:00 PM	Anesthesia and Acute Pain Management Benefits with	Pharmacy	Pediatric Regional and Acute Pain Management of	Blocks for Knee Surgery	Blocks for Foot and Ankle Surgery	Masterclass Stump the Chump					
3:15 PM	Risks		Adolescent Sports Injuries and Surgeries								
3:30 PM			ana cargonos								
3:45 PM											
4:00 PM	Break in Exhibit Hall TICKET Break in Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room WS-22 Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room							ledicine Chat Room			
4:15 PM					Hands-on Workshop						
4:30 PM	PS-04a	PS-04b	IS-03		Block Pack: Blocks for Elbow, Wrist,	TICKET WS-23	MP-08a	MP-08b			
4:45 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session		and Hand Surgery	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
5:00 PM	Pro-Con Controversies in Perioperative Pain	Clinical Trends in POCUS	"Self-Dissection": Bringing to Life Structures That Live			· ·					
5:15 PM	Management		Beneath Our Needles			Tips & Tricks for Using Ultrasound To Address					
5:30 PM			Resident/Fellow Art Off!			Challenging Anatomy					
5:45 PM											
6:00 - 7:00 PM	Resident/Fellow and Fellowship Directors Meet and Greet										



47th Annual Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting March 31-April 2, 2022 I Las Vegas, NV



			Saturday	, April 2,	2022				
Session	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
Hotel Room Name	Roman Ballroom	Neopolitan Ballroom	Florentine I	Florentine II	Florentine IV	Turin	Verona		
6:30 AM 6:45 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event		Yoga Class - "Zoga" Style! Pompeian III						
7:00 AM 7:15 AM	organized by: Trevena Inc. (breakfast included)								
7:30 AM			Getting Started Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room in Exhibit Hall						
7:45 AM									
8:00 AM	PS-05a	PS-05b	TICKET W.S. 24	TICKET WS-26	TICKET WS-25	MD 000	MD 00h		
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	WS- 24 Hands-on Workshop	Resident/Fellow	Hands-on Workshop	MP-09a Moderated ePosters	MP-09b Moderated ePosters		
8:30 AM	Innovations in Regional	You Blinded Me with	POCUS Pack: Introduction	Comprehensive Workshop	POCUS Pack:				
8:45 AM	Anesthesia and Acute Pain Medicine	SCIENCE	to Perioperative Point-of-Care Ultrasound	Ultrasound Principles: Lower Extremity, Upper	Cardiac FATE Exams				
9:00 AM	. a modionio		Tome or our official	Extremity, and Truncal					
9:15 AM				Anatomy; POCUS					
9:30 AM				9:30-10:15 am Break		Break in Exhibit Hall Refreshments, Exhibition, ASRA Pain Medicine Ch Room			
9:45 AM	Refreshments, Exhibition,	xhibit Hall ASRA Pain Medicine Chat							
10:00 AM	Ro	om							
10:15 AM	PS-06a	PS-06b		WS-26 (Continued)	TICKET WS-28	MP-10a	MP-10b		
10:30 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Resident/Fellow	Interactive Demonstration	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
10:45 AM	Pro-Con Controversies in	Educating the Educators		Comprehensive Workshop	Workshop				
11:00 AM	Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain Medicine			Ultrasound Principles: Lower Extremity, Upper	Stump the Chump: Masterclass				
11:15 AM				Extremity, and Truncal					
11:30 AM				Anatomy; POCUS					
11:45 AM									
12:00 PM									
12:15 PM									
12:30 PM				Special Event					
12:45 PM			Excellence i	n ASRA Pain Medicine Awar	ds Luncheon				
1:00 PM				TICKET					
1:15 PM									
1:30 PM									
1:45 PM	PS-07a	PS-07b	TICKET WS-29		TICKET WS-30	MP-11a	MP-11b		
2:00 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Hands On Workshop		Interactive Demonstration	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
2:15 PM	Best of ASRA Pain	Medical Legal Issues in	Block Pack: Blocks for		Workshop				
2:30 PM	Medicine: Practice Advisories	Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain Medicine	Spine Surgery		The 3D Anatomy Experience				
2:45 PM									
3:00 PM									
3:15 PM	Break and Refreshments in Foyer			Break and Refreshments in Foyer		Break and Refre	shments in Foyer		
3:30 PM	PS-08a	PS-08b				MP-12a	MP-12b		
3:45 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session				Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
4:00 PM	Hot Topics in Obstetric	SCIENCE: The Top 5 List							
4:15 PM	and Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain								
4:30 PM	Management								
4:45 PM									
5:00 - 7:00 pm	Session Adjournment and Free Time								
7:00 - 10:00 PM	Special Event Annual Meeting Celebration - A Night at the Omnia Nightclub TICKET								